
Wed. 3rd April — A reading with US poet Sandy Yannone at the  
First Wednesday Series in The Whitehouse Bar, 7.30pm.

Thurs. 4 / 11 /18 / 25th April — Lime Square Poets present on Zoom  
a reading by Italo Ferrante; Grace O'Doherty; Marie Studer; 
Thaddeus Ó Buachalla 8pm (Zoom link on LSQ Facebook page).

Fri. 5th April — Launch of Weeds United new poetry from Mike  
Mac Domhnaill. The People’s Museum of Limerick 7.30pm

Sun. 7th April — A poetry reading with Donal Ryan, Eoin Devereux 
and Jon Kenny. The People’s Museum of Limerick 3.00pm.

Wed 10th April — Poetry Reading and performance by Quarterman – 
Daragh Bradish; Seamus Cashman; Tom Conaty & Paul Bregazzi. 
The People’s Museum of Limerick 7.30pm.

Fri. 12th April — Launch of On the Breeze new poetry from  
Tommy Collins. The People’s Museum of Limerick 7.30pm.

Sun 14th April — Anton Floyd presents Depositions an audio visual 
poetry reading themed on the worldwide refugee crisis. 3.00pm.

Wed. 17th April — The Desmond O’Grady Memorial Reading with 
Matthew Geden, Niamh Twomey and Arthur Broomfield. Plus the 
results of The Desmond O’Grady International Poetry Competition 
7.30pm. The People’s Museum of Limerick.

Fri. 19th April — Launch of Slipstreaming a new poetry book by  
Jim Burke and John Liddy 7.30pm The People’s Museum of 
Limerick.

Sun 21st April — John W. Sexton presents Scéine and the Hag  
of Beare Meet Saint Killian – Tensions in the Creative Imagination:  
an essay, with accompanying poetry sequence. The People’s Museum  
of Limerick. 3.00pm.

Mon. 22nd April — Quay Books celebrate UNESCO World Book  
Day 1pm – 2pm Quay Books, Sarsfield St., Limerick.

Wed. 24th April — A poetry reading with Noel King, D’or Seifer  
and Ross McDonnell 7.30pm. The People’s Museum of Limerick.

Thurs. 25th April — Poetry Day Ireland. What The Thunder Said  
an introduction to Modernist poetry with reference to TS Eliot  
1pm – 2pm Quay Books, Sarsfield St., Limerick.

Fri 26th April — Gabriel Rosenstock launches his new poetry  
book Headlines 7.30pm. The People’s Museum of Limerick.

Sun. 28th April — Patrick Boswell and Los Lorcas, a poetry  
and music performance 3.00pm. The People’s Museum of Limerick.




